
Collective Worship - Summer Term 2016 

Thu  14 April 2016 Great Big World Clergy: The Creation Story - Genesis1 

Fri    15 April 2016 Great Big World Miss Shryane- Beauty of Creation 

Thu  21 April 2016 Great Big World 

Morning Assembly 

Queen’s Birthday celebration - Mrs 

Shakespeare 

Fri    22 April 2016 Great Big World Unicef: 

23
rd

 April St George’s day 

Thu  28 April 2016 Great Big World Clergy: 

Fri    29 April 2016 Great Big World Year 1 Class Assembly -  

Thu   5 May 2016 Being Real Clergy: 

Fri     6 May 2016 Being Real Miss Groom - Honesty 

Thu   12 May 2016 Being Real Unicef: 

Fri     13 May 2016 
Being Real 

Miss M
c

Causland- Dealing with 

Worries 

Thu   19 May 2016 Christian Aid Week Clergy: 

Fri     20 May 2016 
Giving Back 

Mrs Fox and Miss Hughes- The work 

of Christian Aid ( CW Team B to support) 

Christianity: 24 May,  Pentecost (birthday of the Christian church) 

Thu  26 May 2016 Giving Back Unicef: 

Fri    27 May 2016 Giving Back Mr Michels & Mrs Austin - Charity 

Half Term 

Thu  9 June 2016 God’s Wonderful People Clergy? 

Fri   10 June 2016 
God’s Wonderful People 

Mrs Hall & Miss Smith - Inspirational 

People 

Thu  16 June 2016 God’s Wonderful People Unicef: 

Fri    17 June 2016 
God’s Wonderful People 

Mrs Constantinou & Miss Akhtar -

Inspirational People 

Thu  23 June 2016 God’s Wonderful People Clergy? 

Fri    24 June 2016 
God’s Wonderful People 

Mrs Webster & Mrs Ali - Inspirational 

People 

Thu  30 June 2016 Talking with God Unicef: 

Fri    1 July 2016 Talking with God Miss Tsang and Miss Doal - 

Thu  7 July 2016 Talking with God Clergy? 

Fri    8 July 2016 
Talking with God 

Miss Shryane ( CW Team B to support) 

Unicef theme 

Thu  14 July 2016 Embracing Change Church Service 

Fri    15 July 2016 Embracing Change Mr Ricketts 

Thu  21 July  2016 Embracing Change Unicef: 

Fri   22  July 2016 End of Term  

 


